TECNOSERVICE'21	srl
by	Tinti	Sergio
Via	Carlo	Pisacane,	134
61032	Fano	(PU)	Italy
P.IVA	IT0200411413
Tel.	+39	0721	805911
FAX	+39	0721	809794
e-mail:	staff@technochef.it

VAT	escluded
Shipping	to	be	calculed
Delivery	from	4	to	9	days
€	17,61
VAT	escluded
Shipping	to	be	calculed
Delivery	from	4	to	9	days
€	17,61
VAT	escluded
Shipping	to	be	calculed
Delivery	from	4	to	9	days
..
CE	mark
MADE	IN	ITALY
AVAILABLE	MODELS
FM-AB12AT-T/A Combined	Meat	Grinder	/	Grater	Type	12,
Professional	with	ALUMINUM	Mincer	Group	-
Totally	DISMANTLING,	V.	400/3+N,	Kw	0.75,	dim.
mm	605x305x510h
FM-AB12AT-M/A Combined	Meat	Grinder	/	Grater	Type	12,
Professional	with	ALUMINUM	MEAT	MINCER
Group	-	Totally	DISMANTLING,	V.	230/1,	Kw	0.75,
dim.	mm	605x305x510h
TECHNICAL	CARD
CODE/PICTURES DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
FM-COLTELLO12 Type	12	stainless	steel	meat	grinder	knife,
FM-STAMPO12/6 STAINLESS	STEEL	Perforated	Mould	for	Type	12
Mincer,	with	Ø	6	mm	Holes,
FM-STAMPO12/8 Stainless	steel	perforated	mold	Ø	8	mm,	can	be
used	in	Type	12	meat	mincers
FM-STAMPO12/45 Stainless	steel	perforated	mold	Ø	4.5	mm,
Mod.12
FM-STAMPO12/3 Stainless	steel	perforated	molds	Ø	3	mm,
Mod.12
FM-STAMPO12/35 Stainless	steel	perforated	molds	Ø	3.5	mm,
Mod.12